Dated: 17/04/2023

Provisional List of Students for Summer Training - 2023
at CSIR-National Metallurgical Laboratory, Jamshedpur

The selected students must confirm their acceptance along with their dates of arrival, by
25™ April 2023, to klh@nmlindia.org / aksahu@nmlindia.org, failing which their names
will be removed from the list. Students accepting the offer of training may not
withdraw at a later stage except under exigencies/ emergencies supported by their
Dean/HOD, otherwise the withdrawal will be reported to their respective Departments/
Universities. The student must be in his/her third year of ungraduated Engineering course.
The trainees must provide proof of registration through their ID cards and also
provide CGPA/percentage mark sheets till fifth semester. The trainee should carry a
letter from their concerned HOD or Dean or similar university authority and consent to
allow the student to carry out their training at CSIR-NML along with a recent colored
passport size photograph. Those who have requested accommodation, will be provided, as
long as rooms are available. Please note that CSIR-NML offers only completely unfurnished
accommodation. No stipend/scholarship of any kind will be provided by CSIR-NML. Those
who wish to avail completely unfurnished accommodation (if available at all) will be
charged as per the following rate: For shared accommodation: caution deposit
Rs. 1000/- (refundable) + monthly room rent Rs. 850/-.

Please Note:

1) No official transport facility will be provided.

2) COVID appropriate behaviour are to be followed strictly.

3) Students are highly encouraged to participate in BTTD 2023 as this seminar provides
opportunities for the students to showcase themselves and interact with scientists,
eminent metallurgists, engineers and entrepreneurs to develop new skills in metallurgy
and materials technology. For more details, please visit the seminar website:
https://bttd.nmlindia.org and also write to bttd.iimjsr@gmail.com.

SN Appl. Name Institute Branch ‘
1 116  VAGEESHSAINI  AmityUniv. Rajasthan  Chemical Engineering

2 24 SUBHODEEP SADHU BIT Sindri Metallurgy & Materials

3 46 MUKUND CHOUDHARY BIT Sindri Metallurgy & Materials

4 35 ABHISHEK ANAND BIT Sindri Metallurgy & Materials

5 54 PUSHPAM KUMAR SINGH BIT Mesra Chemical Engineering

6 117 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH BIT Mesra Chemical Engineering

7 105 MANISH BHAKAT BIT Mesra Chemical Engineering

8 58 SUDHARSAN P GCE, Salem Metallurgy & Materials

9 67 RAMESH R GCE, Salem Metallurgy & Materials


mailto:klh@nmlindia.org
mailto:/%20aksahu@nmlindia.org
https://bttd.nmlindia.org/
mailto:bttd.iimjsr@gmail.com

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

59
14

109
61
9%
64
122
114
50
118
93
48
104
135
44
55
53

20
31
21
10
83
12
99
115
120
19
23
49
74
40
33

GOVARDHAN N

EERLA CHARANTEJA
ABHAY PRASAD
CHANDRA BHUSHAN

B SIVA KUMAR

SAPHAL KUMAR

ADARSH BANSAL
SHUBHAM VAIRAGADE
SWAYAMBHU KATKAR
MAHESH MALI

ANSHUL PANDEY
SWARAJ SINGH TANWAR
ANUBHAB SAHA
SAMRIDDHA MAJUMDAR
MRINMOY CHANDA
JOYDEEP MONDAL
DEVKUMAR RAIKWAR
SHAKSHI JAIN

GOLU GEHLOT
YATENDRA PRATAP SINGH
PRANAV ANUNAY
AVINASH KUMAR VERMA
SWARUP KONGAR

GAYATHIRI SURESH KUMAR

FERAZ RAB

PRATIBHA GOUDA
NILADRI PAUL

ANVI BAKHSYAN
PRINCE

AKASH PRAJAPATI
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR RAY

JOY BHATTACHARIEE
TANUSHREE ACHARYA
ABU ANAS

PEEYUSH NAIDU

GCE, Salem

IIEST Shibpur
IIEST Shibpur
IIEST Shibpur
RGUKT RK VALLEY
IIT (ISM) Dhanbad
IIT (ISM) Dhanbad
IIT (ISM) Dhanbad
Indus Univ., Ahmedabad
Indus Univ., Ahmadabad
IPS Academy

IPS Academy
Jadavpur Univ.
Jadavpur Univ.
Jadavpur Univ.
Kazi Nazrul Univ.
MANIT, Bhopal
MANIT, Bhopal
MANIT, Bhopal
MNIT, Jaipur
MNIT, Jaipur
MNIT, Jaipur
NIAMT, Ranchi
NIT Andhra

NIT Durgapur

NIT Durgapur

NIT Durgapur

NIT Hamirpur

NIT Hamirpur

NIT Hamirpur

NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Jamshedpur
NIT Raipur

NIT Raipur

NIT Raipur

Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Mineral Engineering
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials
Metallurgy & Materials

Metallurgy & Materials



46 38 SAMPADA MISHRA NIT Rourkela Metallurgy & Materials
47 13 SANSKAR SOVEN NIT Rourkela Metallurgy & Materials
48 32 ARYA APARAIJITA NIT Rourkela Metallurgy & Materials
49 1 JATIN K RAI NIT Surathkal Metallurgy & Materials
50 71 SAPTHAGIRIVASAN R T NIT Tiruchirappalli Metallurgy & Materials
51 90 R ABHILASH NIT Tiruchirappalli Metallurgy & Materials
52 37 S HARISH KUMAR NIT Tiruchirappalli Metallurgy & Materials
53 94 M N V GOWRISH PSG College of Tech. Metallurgy & Materials
54 87 S NISHAANTH PSG College of Tech. Metallurgy & Materials
55 95 KEERTHI VASAN A PSG College of Tech. Metallurgy & Materials
56 110 VARANAS| SRAVANI INTU, Vijayanagram Metallurgy & Materials
57 81 BURLE A M B AKESHKUMAR  INTU, Vijayanagram Metallurgy & Materials
58 108 GONDESI HARSHA RATNA SRI' | JNTU, Vijayanagram Metallurgy & Materials
59 121 SHASHWAT SHUKLA UIET Kanpur Metallurgy & Materials
60 73 SHAHI PARVEEN UIET Kanpur Metallurgy & Materials
61 27 SHIVANSH GUPTA UIET Kanpur Metallurgy & Materials
62 85 ASHUTOSH JAISWAL VNIT Nagpur Metallurgy & Materials
63 41 VEDANT DAS VSSUT, Burla Metallurgy & Materials
64 88 ATIRIJYA BHUYAN VSSUT, Burla Metallurgy & Materials
65 9 ANKIT PANIGRAHI VSSUT, Burla Metallurgy & Materials

Selection Criteria:
1. Minimum duration of the stay of the student at least 45 days.
2. Giving opportunity to maximum no. of institutes.

3. Maximum 3 students from a single institute, if available so, and selection of students from
the same institute in order of merit (in case of a tie, student applied first got preference).
4. Minimum CGPA 7.5 is considered.

Head, HRG
CSIR-NML, Jamshedpur



