Dated: 17/04/2023

Provisional List of Students for Summer Training - 2023 at CSIR-National Metallurgical Laboratory, Jamshedpur

The selected students must confirm their acceptance along with their dates of arrival, by 25th April 2023, to klh@nmlindia.org / aksahu@nmlindia.org, failing which their names will be removed from the list. Students accepting the offer of training may not withdraw at a later stage except under exigencies/ emergencies supported by their Dean/HOD, otherwise the withdrawal will be reported to their respective Departments/ Universities. The student must be in his/her third year of ungraduated Engineering course. The trainees must provide proof of registration through their ID provide CGPA/percentage mark sheets till fifth semester. The trainee should carry a letter from their concerned HOD or Dean or similar university authority and consent to allow the student to carry out their training at CSIR-NML along with a recent colored passport size photograph. Those who have requested accommodation, will be provided, as long as rooms are available. Please note that CSIR-NML offers only completely unfurnished accommodation. No stipend/scholarship of any kind will be provided by CSIR-NML. Those who wish to avail completely unfurnished accommodation (if available at all) will be charged as per the following rate: For shared accommodation: caution deposit Rs. 1000/- (refundable) + monthly room rent Rs. 850/-.

Please Note:

- 1) No official transport facility will be provided.
- 2) COVID appropriate behaviour are to be followed strictly.
- 3) Students are highly encouraged to participate in BTTD 2023 as this seminar provides opportunities for the students to showcase themselves and interact with scientists, eminent metallurgists, engineers and entrepreneurs to develop new skills in metallurgy and materials technology. For more details, please visit the seminar website: https://bttd.nmlindia.org and also write to bttd.iimjsr@gmail.com.

SN	Appl.	Name	Institute	Branch
1	116	VAGEESH SAINI	Amity Univ. Rajasthan	Chemical Engineering
2	24	SUBHODEEP SADHU	BIT Sindri	Metallurgy & Materials
3	46	MUKUND CHOUDHARY	BIT Sindri	Metallurgy & Materials
4	35	ABHISHEK ANAND	BIT Sindri	Metallurgy & Materials
5	54	PUSHPAM KUMAR SINGH	BIT Mesra	Chemical Engineering
6	117	ANKIT KUMAR SINGH	BIT Mesra	Chemical Engineering
7	105	MANISH BHAKAT	BIT Mesra	Chemical Engineering
8	58	SUDHARSAN P	GCE, Salem	Metallurgy & Materials
9	67	RAMESH R	GCE, Salem	Metallurgy & Materials

10	59	GOVARDHAN N	GCE, Salem	Metallurgy & Materials
11	14	EERLA CHARANTEJA	IIEST Shibpur	Metallurgy & Materials
12	6	ABHAY PRASAD	IIEST Shibpur	Metallurgy & Materials
13	5	CHANDRA BHUSHAN	IIEST Shibpur	Metallurgy & Materials
14	109	B SIVA KUMAR	RGUKT RK VALLEY	Metallurgy & Materials
15	61	SAPHAL KUMAR	IIT (ISM) Dhanbad	Metallurgy & Materials
16	96	ADARSH BANSAL	IIT (ISM) Dhanbad	Mineral Engineering
17	64	SHUBHAM VAIRAGADE	IIT (ISM) Dhanbad	Metallurgy & Materials
18	122	SWAYAMBHU KATKAR	Indus Univ., Ahmedabad	Metallurgy & Materials
19	114	MAHESH MALI	Indus Univ., Ahmadabad	Metallurgy & Materials
20	50	ANSHUL PANDEY	IPS Academy	Chemical Engineering
21	118	SWARAJ SINGH TANWAR	IPS Academy	Chemical Engineering
22	93	ANUBHAB SAHA	Jadavpur Univ.	Chemical Engineering
23	48	SAMRIDDHA MAJUMDAR	Jadavpur Univ.	Metallurgy & Materials
24	104	MRINMOY CHANDA	Jadavpur Univ.	Metallurgy & Materials
25	135	JOYDEEP MONDAL	Kazi Nazrul Univ.	Metallurgy & Materials
26	44	DEVKUMAR RAIKWAR	MANIT, Bhopal	Metallurgy & Materials
27	55	SHAKSHI JAIN	MANIT, Bhopal	Metallurgy & Materials
28	53	GOLU GEHLOT	MANIT, Bhopal	Metallurgy & Materials
29	4	YATENDRA PRATAP SINGH	MNIT, Jaipur	Metallurgy & Materials
30	7	PRANAV ANUNAY	MNIT, Jaipur	Metallurgy & Materials
31	20	AVINASH KUMAR VERMA	MNIT, Jaipur	Metallurgy & Materials
32	31	SWARUP KONGAR	NIAMT, Ranchi	Metallurgy & Materials
33	21	GAYATHIRI SURESH KUMAR	NIT Andhra	Metallurgy & Materials
34	10	FERAZ RAB	NIT Durgapur	Metallurgy & Materials
35	83	PRATIBHA GOUDA	NIT Durgapur	Metallurgy & Materials
36	12	NILADRI PAUL	NIT Durgapur	Metallurgy & Materials
37	99	ANVI BAKHSYAN	NIT Hamirpur	Metallurgy & Materials
38	115	PRINCE	NIT Hamirpur	Metallurgy & Materials
39	120	AKASH PRAJAPATI	NIT Hamirpur	Metallurgy & Materials
40	19	ANAND KUMAR SINGH	NIT Jamshedpur	Metallurgy & Materials
41	23	RAJ KUMAR RAY	NIT Jamshedpur	Metallurgy & Materials
42	49	JOY BHATTACHARJEE	NIT Jamshedpur	Metallurgy & Materials
43	74	TANUSHREE ACHARYA	NIT Raipur	Metallurgy & Materials
44	40	ABU ANAS	NIT Raipur	Metallurgy & Materials
45	33	PEEYUSH NAIDU	NIT Raipur	Metallurgy & Materials

46	38	SAMPADA MISHRA	NIT Rourkela	Metallurgy & Materials
47	13	SANSKAR SOVEN	NIT Rourkela	Metallurgy & Materials
48	32	ARYA APARAJITA	NIT Rourkela	Metallurgy & Materials
49	1	JATIN K RAI	NIT Surathkal	Metallurgy & Materials
50	71	SAPTHAGIRIVASAN R T	NIT Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgy & Materials
51	90	R ABHILASH	NIT Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgy & Materials
52	37	S HARISH KUMAR	NIT Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgy & Materials
53	94	M N V GOWRISH	PSG College of Tech.	Metallurgy & Materials
54	87	S NISHAANTH	PSG College of Tech.	Metallurgy & Materials
55	95	KEERTHI VASAN A	PSG College of Tech.	Metallurgy & Materials
56	110	VARANASI SRAVANI	JNTU, Vijayanagram	Metallurgy & Materials
57	81	BURLE A M B AKESHKUMAR	JNTU, Vijayanagram	Metallurgy & Materials
58	108	GONDESI HARSHA RATNA SRI	JNTU, Vijayanagram	Metallurgy & Materials
59	121	SHASHWAT SHUKLA	UIET Kanpur	Metallurgy & Materials
60	73	SHAHI PARVEEN	UIET Kanpur	Metallurgy & Materials
61	27	SHIVANSH GUPTA	UIET Kanpur	Metallurgy & Materials
62	85	ASHUTOSH JAISWAL	VNIT Nagpur	Metallurgy & Materials
63	41	VEDANT DAS	VSSUT, Burla	Metallurgy & Materials
64	88	ATIRIJYA BHUYAN	VSSUT, Burla	Metallurgy & Materials
65	9	ANKIT PANIGRAHI	VSSUT, Burla	Metallurgy & Materials

Selection Criteria:

- 1. Minimum duration of the stay of the student at least 45 days.
- $2. \ Giving \ opportunity \ to \ maximum \ no. \ of \ institutes.$
- 3. Maximum 3 students from a single institute, if available so, and selection of students from the same institute in order of merit (in case of a tie, student applied first got preference).
- 4. Minimum CGPA 7.5 is considered.

Head, HRG CSIR-NML, Jamshedpur